
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 91699356

Data publicarii	08.01.24	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.902,94 RON - 1.902,94 RON

Descriere: materiale instalatii 1 PPR TEAVA FIBRA 50 M 64,00 19,33 19,33 1.236,97 2 PPR MUFA 50 Buc 25,00 4,62 4,62 115,55 3 PPR OLANDEZ 50X11/2 FE Buc 4,00 51,26 51,26 205,04 4 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 11/2 FI Buc 2,00 121,85 121,85 243,70 5 ZN MUFA 11/2 Buc 2,00 8,40 8,40 16,81 6 PPR COT 50-90 Buc 6,00 4,62 4,62 27,73 7 CANEPA Buc 1,00 5,04 5,04 5,04 8 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 1 FI Buc 1,00 52,10 52,10 52,10 TOTAL GENERAL: 1.902,94
